
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,223.24
2025-04-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Noololly txn_0eH8Q8q $5.80 $1,229.04
2025-04-02 DigiKey txn_d7HYrw5 -$208.13 $1,020.91
2025-04-05 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_qkHRRz4 -$5.00 $1,015.91
2025-04-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_xQHddMK $0.35 $1,016.26
2025-04-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Linus txn_LgHRRrX $2.83 $1,019.09
2025-04-08 Topup	of	grant	to	ShyMike txn_LgHRb57 -$2.00 $1,017.09
2025-04-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	piplup7575 txn_AWHVxQQ $1.80 $1,018.89
2025-04-09 Topup	of	grant	to	William	Chen txn_brH7Zd2 -$0.50 $1,018.39
2025-04-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	ShyMike txn_BZH08Ek $0.21 $1,018.60
2025-04-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Matt txn_zVHoay0 $4.31 $1,022.91
2025-04-11 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohammed	Zaid txn_p5HoWl9 $1.81 $1,024.72
2025-04-11 Grant	to	Irtaza txn_LgHRAaX -$15.00 $1,009.72
2025-04-12 Grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_brH7m9y -$300.00 $709.72
2025-04-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_PVHG2OW $300.00 $1,009.72
2025-04-14 Grant	to	Ryan txn_LgHRQgl -$15.00 $994.72
2025-04-16 Grant	to	Neven	Pekas txn_d7HYEV4 -$19.00 $975.72
2025-04-16 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	William	Chen txn_78HyxON $0.29 $976.01
2025-04-17 Topup	of	grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_QmH95WG -$1.00 $975.01

2025-04-17 Topup	of	grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_d7HYEKY -$1.00 $974.01
2025-04-18 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_zVHoJd7 $14.00 $988.01
2025-04-20 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_66HAre8 -$8.31 $979.70
2025-04-25 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Neven	Pekas txn_NQHZWk7 $5.60 $985.30

WITHDRAWN:	$574.94.	DEPOSITED:	$337.00. $985.30

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


